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JPI-R Examination Kit

JPI-R Test Manual on CD

JPI-R Reusable Test
Booklets

JPI-R Answer Sheets
JPI-R Profile Sheets

JPI-R Basic Reports

JPI-R SigmaSoft for
Windows

JPI-R Scoring Coupons*

JPI-R SigmaTesting.com
Reports

3201

3202

3203

3204

3205

3208

W3209

W3210

JPIR-ST

Hand scoring kit that includes test manual on CD, 5 reusable test booklets, 5

answer sheets, 5 profile sheets, and 1 online password. >105.00
Technical Manual includes chapters on administration and scoring,
interpretation, construction, empirical evaluation, and research uses of the $26.00
JPI-R.
Package of 25. Can be used with hand scoring or mail-in scoring. Available in $70.00
French. '
Package of 25 quick scoring answer sheets for hand scoring administration. $90.00
Package of 25 profile sheets for hand scoring administration. $61.00
Package of 10 mail-in answer sheets. Includes report returned by email. $98.00
Software installation package to administer clients on computer. Includes

$170.00
software manual and 10 coupons to score reports.
Coupons to score reports via software. It takes 4 coupons to generate the $3.50
Basic Report; and 2 coupons to generate the Data Report. '
Online testing includes administration, scoring, and report. French $22.00

administration available.

Note: Shipping and handling charges apply to orders requiring shipment.

*VVolume discounts available.

WWW.SIGMAASSESSMENTSYSTEMS.COM

$120.00

$30.00

$80.00

$100.00
$69.00

$114.00

$190.00

$3.80

$25.00

800-265-1285




